
MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

One Time Vendor 4000010

India

Your GSTN : Our GSTN : 24AAAAM0329F1Z6
GENPUR MEHCreated By :

RFQ No.: M610183249 Date: 20.09.2023

Collective No.: 0000294898
Doc. Type: ZR01 Manual RFQ - Mat
POrg: MP00 Central PORG-Mehsana
PGroup: M11 Engg Spr purchase
Quotation Deadline: 29.09.2023
Our Reference: Jagudan

Dear Sir,

We invite quotation for supply of following items:

Subject: Purchase Enquiry for Materials

Sr.
No.

Material HSN/S
AC

Short Text Qty OUn Delivery
Date

Plant Mat. Grp

1 3201068 731819
00

BOL,3/8INCx2 INCH,T:FASTNER,MS,BELJOIN 1,000 EA 14.10.2023 MF03 SPG000003

2 3068526 843610
00

BEATER ROD,HS-100,EN8,19 X700,2ENDS
GRVD

20 EA 14.10.2023 MF03 SPG000003

3 3868896 731800
00

M.S.HEX BOLT WITH NUT & WASHER
13MMX100M

100 EA 14.10.2023 MF03 SPM000019

4 3297757 731811
10

MRO5 REVIT R2 100 EA 14.10.2023 MF03 SPM000009

5 3297758 731811
10

MRO5 FASTNER ROD 2 EA 14.10.2023 MF03 SPM000009

6 3218694 731811
10

MS HEX BOLT 12 X 35 MM L FULL MM
THARED

10 KG 14.10.2023 MF03 SPC000011

7 3218695 731811
10

MS HEX BOLT 10 X 35 MM L FULL MM
THARED

15 KG 14.10.2023 MF03 SPC000011

8 3214217 731811
10

BOLT FASTENER,MS,1 1/2X3/8IN,ELEV BELT
B

5,000 EA 14.10.2023 MF03 SPM000019

9 3201619 731811
10

NUT ,HEX,HIGHTENS,20MM,MS 20 EA 14.10.2023 MF03 SPM000019

10 3067895 843610
00

LOCK WASHER MB-20 FOR PRESS ROLL
ASSLLY.

10 EA 14.10.2023 MF03 SPG000003

Goods to be supplied subject to terms and conditions as per enclosed Annexure/s.

Please ensure that your sealed quotation reach us before deadline date, complete with necessary annexure.

Thanking You,

For, Purchase Department
MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED

Page 1 of 3



MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

Annexure : 1RFQ: M610183249
Date: 20.09.2023

Delivery Location, Item Classification and Item text

Item Material Material Description
1 3201068 BOL,3/8INCx2 INCH,T:FASTNER,MS,BELJOIN

Plant: MF03 Cattel Feed Plant, Jagudan Cattle feed plant,,Jagudan,382710

BOL,3/8INCx2 INCH,T:FASTNER,MS,WITH NUT & WASHAR BELJOIN
AS PER OUR SAMPLE

Item Material Material Description
2 3068526 BEATER ROD,HS-100,EN8,19 X700,2ENDS GRVD

Plant: MF03 Cattel Feed Plant, Jagudan Cattle feed plant,,Jagudan,382710

BEATER ROD,HS-100,EN8,19 X700,2ENDS GRVD
Item Material Material Description
3 3868896 M.S.HEX BOLT WITH NUT & WASHER 13MMX100M

Plant: MF03 Cattel Feed Plant, Jagudan Cattle feed plant,,Jagudan,382710

M.S.HEX BOLT WITH NUT & WASHER 13MMX100M full threded
Item Material Material Description
4 3297757 MRO5 REVIT R2

Plant: MF03 Cattel Feed Plant, Jagudan Cattle feed plant,,Jagudan,382710

MRO5 FLEXCO RIVER R5
SIZE SRC ( SELF SETTING RIVET) AS PER OUR SAMPLE

Item Material Material Description
5 3297758 MRO5 FASTNER ROD

Plant: MF03 Cattel Feed Plant, Jagudan Cattle feed plant,,Jagudan,382710

MRO5 FASTNER ROD
SIZE 900 MM LENTH X 6MM THIKNESS
AS PER OUR SAMPLE

Item Material Material Description
6 3218694 MS HEX BOLT 12 X 35 MM L FULL MM THARED

Plant: MF03 Cattel Feed Plant, Jagudan Cattle feed plant,,Jagudan,382710

MS HEX BOLT 12 X 35 MM L FULL MM THARED WITH NUT
Item Material Material Description
7 3218695 MS HEX BOLT 10 X 35 MM L FULL MM THARED

Plant: MF03 Cattel Feed Plant, Jagudan Cattle feed plant,,Jagudan,382710

MS HEX BOLT 10 X 35 MM L FULL MM THARED WITH NUT
Item Material Material Description
8 3214217 BOLT FASTENER,MS,1 1/2X3/8IN,ELEV BELT B

Plant: MF03 Cattel Feed Plant, Jagudan Cattle feed plant,,Jagudan,382710

BOLT FASTENER,MS,1 1/2X3/8IN WITH NUT & WASHER AS PER SAMPLE FOR ELEVATOR BELT BUCKET
Item Material Material Description
9 3201619 NUT ,HEX,HIGHTENS,20MM,MS

Plant: MF03 Cattel Feed Plant, Jagudan Cattle feed plant,,Jagudan,382710

20 MM HEXAGONAL NUT
Item Material Material Description
10 3067895 LOCK WASHER MB-20 FOR PRESS ROLL ASSLLY.

Plant: MF03 Cattel Feed Plant, Jagudan Cattle feed plant,,Jagudan,382710

LOCK WASHER MB-20 FOR PRESS ROLL ASSLLY.

NOTE :- Kindly Contact Mr. Mehulbhai Patel MO 99251 55346[for Material Detail, OSP Job & Technical Discussion only]

Page 2 of 3



MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

Annexure : 1RFQ: M610183249
Date: 20.09.2023

Kindly call our officer beween 8:00 A.M. to 04:00 P.M. only

INSTRUCTIONS FOR SENDING QUOTATIONS
-----------------------------------
Prior vendor registration is preferable but not necessary for sending quotation.

Vendor can send quotations in hard copy (preferably) at following address to reach Mehsana Union before quotation deadline
mentioned in RFQ. Vendor must write Collective Number and RFQ No. on cover page of envelope. Collective Number and RFQ No.
are given in right corner of first page of RFQ.

Address for sending quotation:
Purchase Section
Mehsana District Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd.
Dudhsagar Dairy, Highway, Mehsana # 384002,

Alternatively, vendor can send quotations at following email IDs writing Collective Number and RFQ No. on subject line. Vendor
should not send quotations on any other email IDs.
For RFQ of Mehsana, Vihar, Hansapur (Patan), Harij, Kadi, Kheralu, CFP Ubkhal, CFP Jagudan, PSK Jagudan, MIDFT send
quotations on email ID: quotation@mehsanaunion.coop.
For RFQ of Manesar send quotations on email ID: manesarquote@mehsanaunion.coop
For RFQ of Dharuhera & DSN Jaipur send quotations on email ID: dharuheraquote@mehsanaunion.coop

Kindly send your quotation to above mentioned email IDs of respective plants before quotation deadline.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SENDING QUOTATIONS
------------------------------------------
For detailed instructions and terms and conditions of sending quotation kindly refer 'Quotation or RFQ Terms & Conditions' on our
website: http://www.dudhsagardairy.coop/tenders/

TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF PURCHASE ORDERS
---------------------------------------
For detailed terms and conditions of purchase orders kindly refer 'PO Terms & Conditions' on our website:
http://www.dudhsagardairy.coop/tenders/

Page 3 of 3


